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Onest:ne Mn 1118:109 2003 

WinterStorms_2003, Flight #rf14 

03/01/2003 UTC, 23:13:45-26:36:18 

LON (deg) 

mean sigma min max 
LAT (deg), 1 s/sec 21.30 1.01 20.03 23.84 
LON (deg), 1 s/sec -161.15 1.77 -164.87 -157.91 
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PILOT 

IIIVI 
DATE OF TAKEOFF 
03/41 1 7003 

SCHED T/0 
12.tigi 047Z 

ACTUAL T/0 LAND FLIGHT TIME ALT C( 

SORTIE NUMBER OPS NUMBER LOG NUMBER MISSION EQUIPMENT 

Takeoff Time (Z): 00 00 	Fuel Load: 1553 	Fuel On Board: 
Land Time 	(Z): 	 Fuel Used: 922 
Sched Duration 	: 04+21 	Remarks: 

09+19 

WPf 	FIX 	 TAC 	LATITUDE 
REMARKS 	VOR 	LONGITUDE 

MC 
MH 

TAS 
GS 

DIST 
LEG 

TOTAL 

TIME 
LEG 

TOTAL 

FUEL 
LEG 
RMNG 

ETA 
ATA REMARKS 

1 	PHIK/A 	 N 21 18.96 043 0 +00.0 10 
HONOLULU INTL 	W157 55.60 043 0 +00.0 1543 

2 	OPACA/W 	095X 	N 20 56.34 221 N/A 38 +07.6 75 
HNL/R207028 	114.80 W158 14.24 221 N/A 38 +07.6 1468 

.level off 	 N 20 59.81 263 N/A 78 +15.7 157 
' 	W159 37.64 263 N/A 116 +23.2 1311 

3- 	 N 21 06.94 263 400 172 +25.9 78 
. 	 W162 41.68 263 400 288 +49.1 1233 

A 	
4 	 N 21 13.11 

W162 48.19 
331 
331 

400 
400 

9 
298 

+01.4 
+50.5 

4 
1229 

2 	5 	

N 22 32.29 
W163 06.88 

338 
338 

400 
400 

81 
378 

+12.1 
01+02.6 

36 
1193  

6 	 N 22 35.93 121 400 17 +02.6 8 
C. 	 W162 54.21 121 400 396 01+05.2 1185 

7 	 N 21 16.01 158 400 82 +12.3 37 
4D 	 W162 34.74 158 400 478 01+17.5 1148 

8 	 N 21 13.11 301 400 19 +02.8 8 
A 	 W162 48.19 301 400 496 01+20.3 1140 

n 	9 	 N 22 32.29 339 400 81 +12.2 36 
W163 06.88 339 400 577 01+32.4 1104 

10 	 N 22 35.93 120 400 17 +02.6 8 c 	
W162 54.21 120 400 595 01+35.0 1096 

ip  11 	 N 21 16.01 
W162 34.74 

158 
158 

400 
400 

82 
677 

+12.3 
01+47.3 

37 
1059 

p..  12 	 N 21 13.11 
W162 48.19 

301 
301 

400 
400 

18 
695 

+02.8 
01+50.1 

8 
1051 

Pit"-  bJerv-cs 	6-018-0c. r 
	13 	 N 22 32.29 339 400 81 +12.2 36 

.;) 	 W163 06.88 339 400 776 02+02.3 1015 

14 	 N 16 49.53 157 400 371 +55.7 167 
W161 29.97 157 400 1147 02+57.9 848 

15 	 N 16 54.85 005 400 21 +03.2 9 
eeP1- Icoif-(0.? 	W161 16.80 005 400 1168 03+01.1 839 

16 	 N 17 43.43 358 400 49 +07.3 22 
W161 09.84 358 400 1217 03+08.4 817 

17 	 N 18 31.99 358 400 49 +07..3 22 
W161 02.82 358 400 1266 03+15:7 795 

18-r 	i_ 	OM 	N 19 20.56 358 400 49 +07.3 22 
J-C4661 	Verfelso 	uTC 	W160 55.80 358 400 1315 03+23.1 773 

19 	 N 20 09.11 358 400 49 +07.3 22 
W160 48.72 358 400 1364 03+30.4 751 

ER-2 MISSION PLAN (COMPUTER GENERATED) 
	

C:\PFPS\data\Routes\ROUTE2.RTE 
	

DATE CREATED 200303010! 



WP# 	FIX 	 TAC 	LATITUDE 
REMARKS 	VOR 	LONGITUDE 

MC 
ME 

TAS 
GS 

DIST 
:::, 	LEG 
. TOTAL 

TIME 
LEG 

TOTAL 

FUEL 
LEG 
RMNG 

ETA 
ATA REMARKS 

20 	 N 20 57.67 358 400 49 +07.3 22 
W160 41.64 358 400 •1413 03+37.7 729 

-21 	 N 21 46.21 358 400 49 +07.3 22 
Enct 	-CA-Ck- Vwe 	W160 34.50 358 400 1461 03+45.0 707 

.descent pt 	 N 21 52.08 07/ 400 24 +03.6 11 
W160 11.64 077 400 1485. 03+48.6 696 

2e 	-"SOK/R 	- ' - 	101X 	N.21 54.02 077 N/A 37 +09.1 18 
SOUTH KAUAI 	115.40 W159 31.73 077 N/A' 1522 03+57.7 678 

23 	BOOKE/w 	 N 21 27.79 104 N/A 66 +15.9 32 
BOOKE 	 W158 26.99 104 N/A 1588.  04+13.6 646 

24 	SHIGI/W 	 N 21 18.25 111 N/A 18 +04.4 9 
SHIGI 	 W158 10.29 111 N/A 1606 04+18.1 637 

25 	PHIK/A 	 N 21 18.96 071 N/A 14 +03.1 6 
--1 	HONOLULU INTL 	W157 55.60 071 N/A 1620 04+21.1 631 

ER-2 MISSION PLAN (COMPUTER GENERATED) C:\PPPS\data\Rontes\ROUTE2.RTE  DATE CREATED 200303010! 
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